The EZ GRIP®
Restrained Flange Adapter is a proven design, offering an efficient, reliable and
inexpensive method to connect Plain End Ductile Iron Pipe or Plain End PVC Pipe
directly to Flanged End Pipe, Flanged Fittings, Flanged Valves or Flanged  Pumps
where needed.
•• Eliminates the need for Thrust Blocks and Rod &
Clamp restraint methods
•• Allows for a secure connection and full 5°deflection

NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE
SERIES NUMBER
C900
PVC PIPES OD
IPS PVC PIPES
OD
X Y Z A B
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS)
3 N/A N/A 3.50 4.06 7.50 3.88 9.02 17.50
4 EZFAPVCUP04 4.80 4.50 4.90 9.00 4.35 9.84 21.75
6 EZFAPVCUP06 6.90 6.63 7.00 11.00 5.25 11.94 32.90
8 EZFAPVCUP08 9.05 8.63 9.15 13.50 5.25 14.39 45.74
10 EZFAPVCUP10 11.10 10.75 11.20 16.00 5.63 16.44 62.90
12 EZFAPVCUP12 13.20 12.75 13.30 19.00 5.69 18.58 85.26
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE
SERIES NUMBER X Y Z A B
PRESSURE
RATING
(PSI - MAX.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS)
3 EZFADP03 4.06 7.50 3.88 2.50 10.00 350 16.38
4 EZFADP04 4.90 9.00 4.35 2.50 11.00 350 21.88
6 EZFADP06 7.00 11.00 5.25 2.50 13.14 350 33.07
8 EZFADP08 9.15 13.50 5.25 2.50 15.30 350 45.16
10 EZFADP10 11.20 16.00 5.63 2.50 17.30 350 63.14
12 EZFADP12 13.30 19.00 5.69 2.50 19.45 350 85.45
�1
EZ GRIP® RESTRAINED FLANGE ADAPTERS FOR PVC PIPE
EZ GRIP® RESTRAINED FLANGE ADAPTERS FOR DUCTILE IRON PIPE
All dimensions are in inches, unless otherwise noted
RESTRAINED FLANGE ADAPTER COUPLING FOR PVC & DI PIPES
Technical Data
SIP EZ GRIP®
14 EZFADP14 15.44 6.70 3.88 21.45 350 127.91
16 EZFADP16 17.54 6.80 3.93 24.20 350 156.33
18 EZFADP18 19.64 25.00 7.40 4.23 26.00 350 188.73
20 EZFADP20 21.74 27.50 7.40 4.23 28.20 350 218.91
24 EZFADP24 25.94 32.00 7.90 4.48 33.50 350 321.92
30 EZFADP30 32.17 38.75 8.50 4.94 39.80 250 499.95
36 EZFADP36 38.47 46.00 9.00 5.19 46.10 250 688.70
14 N/A N/A 6.70 22.93 126.71
16 N/A N/A 6.80 25.03 155.56
18 N/A N/A 25.00 7.40 27.13 181.66
20 N/A N/A 27.50 7.40 29.23 218.65